GRANT, BARGAIN, and SALE DEED

APN: COS - 170-01 Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Page 1 Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FS Book- 0475 Page-RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO Name: NORMA BUT(N DUIRE Address: 1021 VIA STREET City/State/Zip: HENDERSON NV <u>89011</u> THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S): EDGAR DU MAGUTRADO. A MARRIED MAN for and in consideration of DE LIMA ONE Dollars (\$ 1 OO) the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE AND CONVEY to GRANTEE(S):_____ NOKMA GUTIN whose address is (if applicable): 1021 UA DUPRE STREET , situate in the City of HENDERSON, County of CLARK ___, State of NEVADA All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada bounded and described as follows: (Set forth legal description) SN 14 OF SECTIONS, T30N, RASE MOBOLEM APN 005-170-01 160 AC Together, with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on _____ Signature of Grantor Signature of Grantor Print or type name here Print or type name here STATE OF NEVADA CLARK COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date) By (person(s) appearing before notary public) DELIMA, HE TAPP PUBLIC THIE OF HEVADA Notary Public County of Clerk My Commission expires: FEB 14, 2010 (Notary Stamp)

DOC # 0212181

Eureka County - NV

Official
Recording requested By
GUTIN, NORMA

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

1. Assessor Parcel Number (s) a) COST (COST) b) Document b) Document Cost (Cost) c) Document Cost (Cost) c) Document Cost (Cost) Cost (Cos		DOC # DV-212181
a) COS - 1 TO - CV b) Control (Cost) b) Cost of Recording requested By (COTIN, MORPH) Cost of Recording requested By (COTIN, MORPH) Cost of Recorder Record		07/29/2006
Date of Recording requested By Date of Recording requested By Output Notes: Eureka County - NV Recording requested By		
Notes: Eureka County - NV Nike Rebaleat i - Recorder		Recording requested By
Eureka County - NV Nike Rebaleati - Recorder		SULTE: MORTH
2. Type of Property: April Vacant Land December Vacant Land		
Single Fam Res. Recorded by FS Both - 9476 Page - 9001		Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam Res. Recorded by, F5 Page - 2001 c) Condo/Twinhase d) 2 24 Pex Book - 0475 Page - 2001 c) Apricultural h) Mobile Home 3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property: Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property) Transfer Tax Value: Real Property Transfer Tax Due: 4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial interest: Percentage being transferred: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial interest: Percentage being transferred: 6. Partial interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Partial interest: Percentage being transferred: 8. Partial interest: Percentage being transferred: 9. Partial interest: Percentage being transferred: 9. The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature Capacity SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION Percourse Capacity SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION Print Name: COPARDO (A) DE LINA Print Name: DORINA CUTIN Address: 711 RUSTIC DEVENT Print Name: DORINA CUTIN COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED INFORMATION BUYER) COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED INFORMATION BUYER) Print Name: NORTH SELLER OR BUYER) COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED INFORMATION BUYER) First Name: NORTH SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: NORTH SELLER OR BUYER)	2. Type of Property:	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$14.00
Agricultural No Committed		les. Recorded By: FS RPTT: \$70.20
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property: Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property) S. C. C. Transfer Tax Value: Real Property Transfer Tax Due: 4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 6. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 8. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 9. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 10. % The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.090 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature Capacity SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION INFOURED INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Print Name: Capacity City: HENDERS OF RECTIN Address: 71 RUSTIC DEPART PLANDERS OF RECTIN COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED) NOTHE SELICE OF RICT HE SELICE OF RICCORD RIC	,	Book-0475 Page-0001
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property: Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property) Transfer Tax Value: Real Property Transfer Tax Due: 3 12 020 4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: (C) % The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature Capacity SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Print Name: FORMATION ORDERT PLANTED ORDER		
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property) Transfer Tax Value: Real Property Transfer Tax Due: 8 1 2 20 4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 6. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 8. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 8. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 9. Partial Interest: Percentage b	I) Other	
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property) Transfer Tax Value: Real Property Transfer Tax Due: 8 1 2 20 4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 6. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 8. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 8. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 9. Partial Interest: Percentage b	A W 1 131 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1	0.17 17:00 000
Transfer Tax Value: Real Property Transfer Tax Due: 4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 6. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 8. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 9. Partia	The state of the s	
Real Property Transfer Tax Due: 4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 6. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 8. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 9. Partial Interest: Percenta		
4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 6. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 8. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 9. Partial		
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 600 % The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature Capacity SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: 60 ANADO (IN DE LINA Print Name: 100 ANADO (IN DE LINA Print Name: 100 ANADO (IN DE LINA PRINT NAME) (IN DELINA PRINT NAME) (IN DELINA PRINT NAME) (IN DELINA PRINT NAME) (IN DELINA State: 100 ANADO (IN DELINA STATE) State: 100 ANADO (IN DELINA STATE) State: 100 ANADO (IN DELINA STATE) State: 100 ANADOR (IN DELINA STATE) State: 100 ANADOR (IN DELINA STATE) STATE) COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED) FINT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: 100 ANADOR STATE) Escrow # Address: 100 ANADOR STATE) Escrow #	Real Property Transler Tax Due.	3 10.20
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 600 % The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature Capacity SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: 60 ANADO (IN DE LINA Print Name: 100 ANADO (IN DE LINA Print Name: 100 ANADO (IN DE LINA PRINT NAME) (IN DELINA PRINT NAME) (IN DELINA PRINT NAME) (IN DELINA PRINT NAME) (IN DELINA State: 100 ANADO (IN DELINA STATE) State: 100 ANADO (IN DELINA STATE) State: 100 ANADO (IN DELINA STATE) State: 100 ANADOR (IN DELINA STATE) State: 100 ANADOR (IN DELINA STATE) STATE) COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED) FINT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: 100 ANADOR STATE) Escrow # Address: 100 ANADOR STATE) Escrow #	4. If Exemption Claimed:	
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 100 % The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature Capacity SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: PORARDO (N. DE LINA Print Name: DORNA GUTIN) Address: 171 RUSTIC DESAT PLAddress: (021 UP DURSE STREET) COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIREDIE NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: NORMA GUTIN Escrow# Address: (021 UPA DURSE STREET) Print Name: NORMA GUTIN Escrow# Address: (021 UPA DURSE STREET)		
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature Capacity SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Print Name: FORMATION Print Name: NORTH GUTTIN Address: 771 RUSTIC DECRT PLAddress: 1021 UA DURRE STREET City: HENDERSON CITY: State: NV Zip: 80011 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED) FOT THE SELLER OR BUYER; Print Name: NORTH GUTTIN Escreen Address: 1021 VIA DURKE STREET		
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature Capacity SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Print Name: FORMATION Print Name: NORTH GUTTIN Address: 771 RUSTIC DECRT PLAddress: 1021 UA DURRE STREET City: HENDERSON CITY: State: NV Zip: 80011 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED) FOT THE SELLER OR BUYER; Print Name: NORTH GUTTIN Escreen Address: 1021 VIA DURKE STREET		
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature Capacity SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Print Name: FORMATION Print Name: NORTH GUTTIN Address: 771 RUSTIC DECRT PLAddress: 1021 UA DURRE STREET City: HENDERSON CITY: State: NV Zip: 80011 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED) FOT THE SELLER OR BUYER; Print Name: NORTH GUTTIN Escreen Address: 1021 VIA DURKE STREET		X. X.
and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature	5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	100 %
and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature	The undersigned declared and acknowledges, under non	anthu of noduna muleculari ta NIDC 275 000
belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature		
provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature		
of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature Capacity SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION [REQUIRED] Print Name: FORMADO (1) DE LINA Print Name: NORMA GUTIN Address: 771 RUSTIC DEDAT PLAddress: 1021 UA DURA TREFT City: HENDERSON City: TTENDERSON State: NV Zip: 39011 State: NV Zip: 39011 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IN NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: NORMA GUTIN Escrow# Address: 1021 VIA DURKE TREET		· No.
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature Capacity SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION [REQUIRED] Print Name: ED SALDO (N. DE LINA Print Name: NORMATION Address: 771 RUSTIC DEDAT PLADdress: 1021 U.A DURRE STREET City: HENDERSON City: HENDERSON State: NV Zip: 89011 State: NV Zip: 89011 State: NV Zip: 89011 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: NORMA GUTIN Escreet Address: 1021 U.A DURRE STREET		
Address: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING Capacity Capacity Capacity Capacity Capacity Capacity Capacity Capacity SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION REQUIRED; Print Name: NOWINA GUTIN City: HENDERICA City: TTENDERICA State: NV Zip: 87011 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: NOWINA GUTIN Escrow # Address: 1021 VIA DUPRE STWEET	of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the	te tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
Address: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING Capacity Capacity Capacity Capacity Capacity Capacity Capacity Capacity SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION REQUIRED; Print Name: NOWINA GUTIN City: HENDERICA City: TTENDERICA State: NV Zip: 87011 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: NOWINA GUTIN Escrow # Address: 1021 VIA DUPRE STWEET	Pursuant to MPS 375 030 the Ruyer and Seller shall	he jointly and severally liable for any
Signature Capacity Signature Capacity SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Print Name: E0 PAROUN IN DE LINA Print Name: NORMA GUTIN Address: 771 RUSTIC DESERT PLAddress: 1021 UR DURKE STREET City: HENDERSON City: 1TENDERSON State: NV Zip: 39011 State: NV Zip: 89011 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: NORMA GUTIN Escrew# Address: 1021 VIA DURKE STREET		of joining and devotating habite for any
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION SELLER (GRANTER) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: FORMO IN DE LINA Print Name: NORMA GUTIN Address: 771 RUSTIC DESERT PLADDress: 1021 UP DURFE STREET City: HENDERS UP City: HENDERS UP State: NV Zip: 30011 State: NV Zip: 87011 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: NORMA GUTIN Escrow# Address: 1021 VIA DURKE STREET		Compaite
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION REQUIRED) Print Name: FORKADO IN DE LINA Print Name: NOKINA GUTIN Address: 771 RUSTIC DESERT PLAddress: 1021 U.A DURRE STREET City: HENDERS ON State: NV Zip: 89011 State: NV Zip: 89011 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: NOKINA GUTIN Escrow# Address: 1021 VIA DURRE STREET		
Print Name: EDERADO (N. DE LIMA Print Name: NORMA GUTIN) Address: 771 RUSTIC DESERT PLAddress: 1021 U.A. DWRF STREET City: HENDERSON City: TTENDERSON State: NV Zip: 39011 State: NV Zip: 89011 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: NORMA GUTIN Escrow# Address: 1021 U.A. DURKE STREET	Signature	Capacity
Print Name: EDERADO (N. DE LIMA Print Name: NORMA GUTIN) Address: 771 RUSTIC DESERT PLAddress: 1021 U.A. DWRF STREET City: HENDERSON City: TTENDERSON State: NV Zip: 39011 State: NV Zip: 89011 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: NORMA GUTIN Escrow# Address: 1021 U.A. DURKE STREET	4	/
Print Name: ED SARDO (N. DE LIMA Print Name: NORMA GUTIN) Address: 771 RUSTIC DESERT PLAddress: 1021 U.A DURRE STREET City: HENDERS COV. City: HENDERS CON. State: NV Zip: 89011 State: NV Zip: 89011 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: NORMA GUTIN Escrow# Address: 1021 U.A DURRE STREET		
Address: 771 RUSTIC DESERT PLAddress: 1021 UTA DUIRE STREET City: HENDERS ON City: HENDERS ON State: NV Zip: 89011 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: NORMA GUTIN Escrow# Address: 1021 UTA DUIRE STREET		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
City: HENDERSON State: TENDERSON State: NV Zip: 89011 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: NORMA GUTIN Escrow# Address: 1021 VIA DUPKE STKEET		
State: NV Zip: 89011 State: NV Zip: 89011 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: NORMA GUTIN Escrow# Address: 1021 VIA DUPKE STREET	Address: TI RUSTIC DESERT PLANDE	
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: NORMA GUTIN Escrow# Address: 1021 VIA DUPKE STREET	City: HENDERS CITY: City:	
Print Name: NORMA GUTIN Escrow# Address: 1021 VIA DUPKE STREET	State: No Zip: Soluti State	NV 21p: 3-1011
Print Name: NORMA GUTIN Escrow# Address: 1021 VIA DUPKE STREET	COMPANY/PERSON PEOUS STAND PEOODS	NC
Address: 1021 VIA DUPKE STREET		<u>ING</u>
Address: 1021 VIA DUPKE STREET	Print Name: NORMA CITIN	Escrow #